

11th February, 2023

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India
Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot No. C/1, G. Block,
Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400 051

The Department of Corporate Services-
Listing
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

Symbol- DHANUKA

Scrip Code: 507717

Sub: Publication copy of Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31st December, 2022.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of the Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31st December, 2022 published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English) - All Editions
2. Jansatta- (Hindi) All Editions

The above information is also available on the website of the Company www.dhanuka.com.

We hope you will find the same in order.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

For Dhanuka Agritech Limited


Jitin Sadana
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
FCS- 7612



Encl: a/a

AKASHDEEP METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Registered Office: 14 Dayanand Vihar, Ground Floor, Vikas Marg Extn., Delhi- 110092					
Tel: +91-11-43011038, Website: www.akashdeepmetal.in, Email: info.akashdeep14@gmail.com					
CIN: L28998DL1983PLC017150					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31 ST , 2022					
(Amount in Rupees except EPS)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Financial Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	5,46,57,667.28	2,14,31,972.75	14,03,28,575.74	9,69,11,080.53
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,44,09,107.22	1,61,20,471.92	3,67,27,372.15	3,22,85,510.00
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,44,09,107.22	1,61,20,471.92	3,67,27,372.15	3,22,85,510.00
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,11,75,501.07	1,31,15,652.26	2,88,25,406.05	2,56,77,407.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,11,75,501.08	1,31,15,652.26	2,88,25,406.05	2,58,11,004.80
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	10,50,26,210	8,50,26,210	10,50,26,210	8,50,26,210
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	1.06	1.54	2.74	3.04
Notes:					
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of result for Quarter and Nine months ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's website at www.akashdeepmetal.in.					
2) The Key information of Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and Nine months ended on 31 st December, 2022 are given below:					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Financial Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Turnover	4,27,43,062.60	90,64,646.00	10,65,85,152.06	4,08,85,162.00
2	Profit before tax	89,77,833.35	13,81,942.44	1,80,42,344.27	53,93,341.82
3	Profit after tax	70,68,958.12	14,24,137.94	1,42,03,190.67	41,61,671.53
By order of the Board For Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited Sd/- Sunil Kumar Malik Director DIN : 00143453					
Place: Delhi Dated: 10.02.2023					

DHANUKA AGRITECH LIMITED						
CIN: L24219DL1985PLC020126						
Registered Off.: 82, Abhinash Mansion, 1st Floor, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi -110005. Tel. No.: 011-23534551						
Corporate Off.: Global Gateway Tower, M G Road, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro Station, Gurugram - 122 002, Haryana.						
Tel. No.: 0124 4345000 Email: investors@ghanuka.com Website: www.ghanuka.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2022						
(₹ in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	40,102.78	135,900.59	36,358.24	40,102.78	135,900.59
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,425.97	21,598.08	5,692.23	5,425.94	21,597.83
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,425.97	21,598.08	5,692.23	5,425.94	21,597.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,606.59	16,820.09	4,251.70	4,606.56	16,819.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after tax]	4,621.59	16,865.09	4,282.95	4,621.56	16,864.84
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital [Face value of ₹ 2/-per Equity Share]	931.57	931.57	931.57	931.57	931.57
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)	9.89	36.11	9.13	9.89	36.11
	- Basic EPS (in ₹)	9.89	36.11	9.13	9.89	36.11
	- Diluted EPS (in ₹)	9.89	36.11	9.13	9.89	36.11
Notes:						
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE & NSE where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website, www.ghanuka.com.						
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on 10 th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 st December, 2022.						
3. The Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 1 st November 2022, has approved the proposal for Buy Back of 10,00,000 (Ten Lakhs Only) Equity Shares of the Company for an amount of ₹85 Crores (Rupees Eighty Five Crore only) excluding transaction costs at a price of ₹ 850/- (Rupees Eight Hundred Fifty only) per Equity Share.						
Pursuant to above, Offer for Buy Back of Equity Shares of the Company was open from 26th December, 2022 to 6 th January, 2023 through the tender offer route. Post completion of the offer period, all the formalities including extinguishment of shares completed on 17 th January 2023 in terms of SEBI (Buy Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018 and the Companies Act, 2013 and the same shall be accounted for in the quarter ended 31 st March, 2023.						
For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- (M.K. Dhanuka) Managing Director DIN : 00629039						
Place : Gurugram (Haryana) Date : 10 th February, 2023						

VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED						
Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)						
CIN: L31300MP1983PLC002134						
Telephone No: 07662 - 400400 • Fax No: 07662 - 400591						
Email: headoffice@vtirewa.com • Website: www.vtirewa.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2022						
(₹ in lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	63826.87	57293.26	30218.41	152518.31	96612.05
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3794.53	2093.74	4721.25	10966.62	18324.40
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3794.53	2093.74	4721.25	10966.62	18324.40
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2827.89	1754.04	3437.05	8400.47	13721.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5621.14	7219.91	4596.76	5202.52	27380.89
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per share)	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					300082.41
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	23.86	14.80	29.00	70.88	115.78
Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under:						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	63826.87	57293.26	30218.41	152518.31	96612.05
2	Profit before Tax	4404.60	3823.18	2476.85	10493.88	8453.30
3	Profit after Tax	3291.49	3056.03	1836.75	8070.56	6427.71
4	Total Comprehensive Income	3778.32	4129.77	2774.53	7117.56	8709.15
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly and nine monthly results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.vtirewa.com.						
for Vindhya Telelinks Limited (Harsh V. Lodha) Chairman DIN: 00394094 Kolkata						
Date : 10 th February, 2023						

IndiaShelter

Home Loans

INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN : U65922HR1998PLC042782

Regd. Office: 6th Floor, Plot No.15, Institutional Area, Sector 44, Gurgaon, Haryana-122002

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED December 31, 2022
(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)
(All amount in Rupees lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	15,020.04	41,485.17	44,797.70
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,196.48	13,370.01	16,690.11
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,196.48	13,370.01	16,690.11
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,975.00	10,227.58	12,844.71
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,943.02	9,939.98	12,775.77
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,376.47	4,376.47	4,370.67
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,14,095.89	1,14,095.89	1,03,241.97
8.	Securities Premium Account	68,709.78	68,709.78	68,577.83
9.	Net worth	1,18,472.36	1,18,472.36	1,07,612.64
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,66,837.76	2,66,837.76	2,07,000.97
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.25	2.25	1.92
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) * – • Basic: • Diluted:	9.09* 8.94*	23.39 23.01	29.60 29.27

*EPS for quarter not annualized.

Note:
a) The Company is a Housing Finance Company registered with National Housing Bank ('the NHB').
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of condensed consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended as on December 31, 2022 which had been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on February 09, 2023 and February 10, 2023 and subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the condensed consolidated financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange, BSE (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the company (www.indiashelter.in) and at the registered office of the Company at India Shelter Finance Corporation Limited, 6th Floor, Plot No.15, Institutional Area, Sector 44, Gurgaon, Haryana-122002.
c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL (www.indiashelter.in).
d) These financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 have been prepared in accordance the accounting principles generally accepted in India, including the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder, and have been presented in compliance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), including relevant circulars issued by the SEBI from time to time.

Date : February 10, 2023
Place : Gurugram

For INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
Rupinder Singh
(MD & CEO)
Sd/-
DIN: 09153382

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED December 31, 2022
(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)
(All amount in Rupees lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	15,000.36	12,385.95	41,445.29	44,797.70
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,178.06	5,199.92	13,341.71	16,690.11
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,178.06	5,199.92	13,341.71	16,690.11
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,961.21	4,044.92	10,206.40	12,844.71
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,929.23	4,044.92	9,918.80	12,775.77
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,376.47	4,361.59	4,376.47	4,370.67
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,14,074.72	98,874.83	1,14,074.72	1,03,241.97
8.	Securities Premium Account	68,709.78	68,574.82	68,709.78	68,577.83
9.	Net worth	1,18,451.19	1,02,756.42	1,18,451.19	1,07,612.64
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,66,837.76	2,13,316.28	2,66,837.76	2,07,000.97
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.25	2.08	2.25	1.92
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) * – • Basic: • Diluted:	9.06* 8.91*	9.34* 9.25*	23.34 22.96	29.60 29.27

*EPS for quarter not annualized.

Note:
a) The Company is a Housing Finance Company registered with National Housing Bank ('the NHB').
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of condensed standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended as on December 31, 2022 which had been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on February 09, 2023 and February 10, 2023 and subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the condensed standalone financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange, BSE (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the company (www.indiashelter.in) and at the registered office of the Company at India Shelter Finance Corporation Limited, 6th Floor, Plot No.15, Institutional Area, Sector 44, Gurgaon, Haryana-122002.
c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL (www.indiashelter.in).
d) These financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 have been prepared in accordance the accounting principles generally accepted in India, including the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder, and have been presented in compliance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), including relevant circulars issued by the SEBI from time to time.

Date : February 10, 2023
Place : Gurugram

For INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
Rupinder Singh
(MD & CEO)
Sd/-
DIN: 09153382

<



आरबीएल बैंक लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : प्रथम तल, शाहपुरी, कोलकाता- 716001
 शाखा कार्यालय : ब्रिजिंगी में 1, प्रथम तल, मोदी मिस्र स्क्वायर-2,
 औरंगाबाद इण्डस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, फेज-3, नई दिल्ली- 110020

लावारिस माल की सूचना

सर्जन: आरबीएल बैंक के पास कच्चे में आबसीय संघति जो 'संघति' में, 73, बिससका क्षेत्रगत 200 संघति, उत्तरांचल, 4/30 में, आबसीय यीत पास हलसुपुड, सुबुकी खस के क्षेत्र में, हुन्नावा जिला, दिल्ली में स्थित (सम्पूर्ण प्रथम तल को छोड़कर), फिटिंग और फिक्स्चर के साथ/उस पर धवन निर्माणों सहित; उत्तरांचल संघति में 138, हरियाण संघति में 74, पंजाब, रोड, हरियाण संघति में 73, गुजरात संघति में 17 तथा 03.09.2022 के अंतर्गत के अनुसार संपत्तियों आबसीय 2002 की माल 13(4) के तहत संपादन (सम्पूडित), श्री प्रीति पोखरा द्वारा पहिल किया गया और नई सम्पत्ति कानून के अनुसार नौतमीय की प्रक्रिया में है।

संपत्ति पर लावारिस सामान हैं जो उपयोगी वस्तुओं की प्रकृति का है, जिस पर बैंक की शुल्क का दावा नहीं करती है।

संबंधित लावारिस माल को 27 फरवरी 2023 को या उससे पहले लावारिस माल को हटाने के लिए कहा जाता है या अन्यथा माल के स्वामी को लगत और परिणामों पर अधोहस्ताक्षरों के विवेक से माल बेचना या सक्ता है।

दिनांक: 10.02.2023	स्थान: दिल्ली	प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आरबीएल बैंक
--------------------	---------------	----------------------------------

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ग्रंप गावून, २७ टी सीरा 'ए' क्रॉस, १८वां फेन, ६वां ब्लॉक, कोसंगला, बल्लारु-५६००९५, शाखा कार्यालय: एएससी नं. ३२/३-३२/३ए-३६९/२९ नई, जी.एफ और पहली मंजिल, मार्टिडल त्रिज के पास स्थित, बीवर रोड, अजमेर, राजस्थान-३०५००१, शाखा कार्यालय: दूसरी मंजिल, जीएमटीडी बिल्डिंग, डी-७ सेक्टर ३ नोएडा यूपी २०१३०१

सुदपत्र

यह सुदपत्र इस समाचार पत्र में प्रकाशित, २०२२ का प्रकाशित सापेक्षिक नालामा सूचना विज्ञापन के संदर्भ में है, जिसमें क्रमांक ८ के सामने १. महेश पुत्र सोहन लाल, २. सोहन लाल पुत्र गुरगन, ३.बीना देवी बिक्री महेश, ४.नीलानी की तारीख और समय गलती से १३-०३-२०२३ को ३:३० अपराह्न के रूप में प्रकाशित किया गया था, हालांकि सही समय १३-०३-२०२३ को ११:३० पूर्वाह्न है। अन्य सभी विवरण सथावत रहेंगे।

स्थान: राजस्थान हस्ता/— **प्राधिकृत अधिकारी**
दिनांक: ११.०२.२०२३ **उच्चीयन स्नॉल फाइनेंस बैंक**

एसबीआई हाऊस, चौथा तल, 18/4, आर्या समाज रोड, करोल बाग, दिल्ली-110005, ईमेल : sbi.51521@sbi.co.in

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक, तनावग्रस्त आर्य वसुंधी शायम् - II.

नियम - 8 (1) प्रतिभूति हित (प्रतिभूति) नियमावली 2002 के अन्तर्गत कब्जा सूचना

जबकि अग्रोहस्ताक्षरी ने वित्तीय आस्थियों का प्रतिभूतिकर्ता और पुनर्गठन एवं प्रतिभूति हित प्रदान अधिनियम 2002 (2002 का 54) के तहत भारतीय स्टेट बैंक, 18/4, एसबीआई हाऊस चौथा तल, आर्या समाज रोड, नई दिल्ली का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए निम्नलिखित कर्जदारों का निम्नलिखित दिनांकों को मांग नोटिस जारी किया था, जिसमें मांग नोटिस में लिखित बकाया राशि चकत नोटिफे की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अन्दर भुगतान करने को कहा गया था।

उधारकर्ता/गारंटर उक्त राशि का भुगतान करने में असफल हो गये हैं इसलिए एतद्वारा उधारकर्ता तथा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अग्रोहस्ताक्षरी ने इसमें नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्तियों का कब्जा, उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4), उक्त नियमों के नियम 8 के साथ पठित के अधीन उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों के इस्तेमाल के अन्तर्गत निम्नलिखित दिनांकों को ले लिया है।

उधारकर्ताओं को विशेष रूप से और सर्वसाधारण को सामान्य रूप से चेतावनी दी जाती है कि वे निम्न सम्पत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न करें तथा सम्पत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन-देन भारतीय स्टेट बैंक, 18/4, एसबीआई हाऊस, चौथा तल, आर्या समाज रोड, नई दिल्ली के प्रभार वाले निम्नांकित बकाया राशि के अधीन होगा।

उधारकर्ताओं का ध्यान देने की धारा 13 की उप धारा 1, के प्रावधानों के अन्तर्गत सुरक्षित परिस्थितियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध समस्त सीमा की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

क्र. सं.	खाते / कर्जदार का नाम एवं पता	बंधक सम्पत्ति का विवरण	बकाया राशि (धारा 13/2 नोटिफे में उल्लिखित राशि)
		मांग सूचना की तारीख	
1	(i) मैसर्स पुलकित प्रिंट प्रोसेस, प्लॉट नं. 15/1, ब्लॉक ए, नारायणा इन्डस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज 1, नई दिल्ली - 110028 (ii) श्री अरुण कुमार देशवाल (प्रोपराईटर् और व्यक्तिगत गारंटर) बी-2/26, गली नं. 10, दासस्थ पुरी, पासम गांव, नई दिल्ली-110045 (iii) श्री शिशुपाल सिंह (गारंटर) प्लेट नं. 203, ब्लॉक बी, सेक्टर एमयू-01, ग्रेटर नोएडा, गौतम बुद्ध नगर यू.पी. - 201310	रिहायशी प्लेट क्षेत्रफल 70 वर्ग मी, प्लेट नं. 203, ब्लॉक बी, सेक्टर एमयू-01, ग्रेटर नोएडा, गौतम बुद्ध नगर यू.पी. - 201310 में स्थित	29-10-2022 08-02-2023
			रु. 66,96,877.00 (छ. छियासठ लाख छियासठ हजार आठ सौ सहस्रतर मात्र) दिनांक 29.10.2022 तक और उपरोक्तानुसार बाशि पर संसिद्धान्तक दर पर बचिवा का ब्याज, सभी आकस्मिक खर्च, लागत प्रभार इत्यादि सहित

दिनांक: 08-02-2023, स्थान: नई दिल्ली

हस्ता/— प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, भारतीय स्टेट बैंक

Dhani Loans and Services Limited					
(CIN: U74899DL1994PLC062407)					
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December 2022					
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	7,484.79	36,311.36	32,878.33	84,410.88
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(4,596.88)	(4,491.66)	9,251.75	(24,857.79)
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(4,596.88)	(4,491.66)	9,251.75	(24,857.79)
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3,333.10)	(2,579.95)	6,639.23	(18,427.65)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(3,333.10)	(2,084.22)	6,643.72	(18,804.83)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	6,118.80	6,118.80	6,118.80	6,118.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	316,078.70	316,078.70	455,179.59	395,147.15
8.	Securities Premium Account	297,573.15	297,573.15	430,996.09	370,534.35
9.	Net Worth	320,736.28	320,736.28	460,637.99	399,804.73
10.	Paid-up debt capital / outstanding debt	45,956.73	45,956.73	36,097.63	54,506.33
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	61,262.56	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.21	0.21	0.38	0.43
13.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (EPS for the quarter/nine months ended not annualised)*				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	(5.45)*	(4.22)*	10.85*	(30.12)
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(5.45)*	(4.22)*	10.61*	(30.12)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	900.82	900.82	100.00	900.82
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			

Notes to the Financial Results:

1. The above unaudited standalone financial results of Dhani Loans and Services Limited ('DLSL' or 'the Company') for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 10 February 2023.
2. This unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations) as amended from time to time.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations). The full format of the quarter ended/ annual financial results are available on the Company's website (<https://www.dhaniloansandservices.com>) and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE - <http://www.bseindia.com> and NSE- <http://www.nseindia.com>)
4. Additional Information in Compliance with the Provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

Sr. No.	Particulars	As on/for the nine months ended 31 December 2022
1.	Debt Equity Ratio (Loan Funds / Own Funds)	0.21
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	-
	a. Quantity	NIL
	b. Value (₹ in lakhs)	NIL
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (₹ in lakhs)	900.82
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (₹ in lakhs)	NIL
7.	Net worth (Equity + Other Equity - Deemed equity contribution by Holding Company) (₹ in lakhs)	320,736.28
8.	Net Profit/(loss) after Tax (₹ in lakhs)	
	a. For the quarter ended 31 December 2022	(3,333.10)
	b. For the nine months ended 31 December 2022	(2,579.95)
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (not annualised)	
	a. Basic (amount in ₹)	(4.22)
	b. Diluted (amount in ₹)	(4.22)
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.16
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
18.	Net Profit/(Loss) Margin (Profit/(loss) after Tax/Total Income)	
	a. For the quarter ended 31 December 2022	(44.53)%
	b. For the nine months ended 31 December 2022	(7.11)%
19.	Other ratios, as applicable	
	a. % of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)	12.04%
	b. % of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA)/(Loan Book)	5.82%
	c. Capital to Risk-weighted Assets Ratio (Calculated as per RBI Guidelines)	79.79%
	d. Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) (Regulatory Requirement- 60%)	1,162.49%

5. Figures for the prior year/quarter have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.

Registered Office: 1/1 E, First Floor, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008
(CIN: U74899DL1994PLC062407)

Place : Gurugram
Date : 10th February 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sanjeev Kashyap
CEO & Whole Time Director

AKASHDEEP METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED Registered Office: 14 Dayanand Vihar, Ground Floor, Vikas Marg Extn., Delhi- 110092 Tel: +91-11-43011038, Website: www.akashdeepmetal.in, Email: info.akashdeep14@gmail.com CIN: L28998DL1983PLC017150					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31ST, 2022 (Amount in Rupees except EPS)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Financial Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	5,46,57,667.28	2,14,31,972.75	14,03,28,575.74	9,69,11,080.53
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,44,09,107.22	1,61,20,471.92	3,67,27,372.15	3,22,85,510.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,44,09,107.22	1,61,20,471.92	3,67,27,372.15	3,22,85,510.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,11,75,501.07	1,31,15,652.26	2,88,25,406.05	2,56,77,407.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,11,75,501.08	1,31,15,652.26	2,88,25,406.05	2,58,11,004.80
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	10,50,26,210	8,50,26,210	10,50,26,210	8,50,26,210
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	1.06	1.54	2.74	3.04
Notes:					
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of result for Quarter and Nine months ended on 31 st December, 2022 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's website at www.akashdeepmetal.in .					
2) The Key information of Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and Nine months ended on 31 st December, 2022 are given below:					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Financial Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Turnover	4,27,43,062.60	90,64,646.00	10,65,85,152.06	4,08,85,162.00
2	Profit before tax	89,77,833.35	13,81,942.44	1,80,42,344.27	53,93,341.82
3	Profit after tax	70,68,958.12	14,24,137.94	1,42,03,190.67	41,61,671.53
By order of the Board For Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited Sd/- Sunil Kumar Malik Director DIN : 001434543					
Place: Delhi Dated: 10.02.2023					

DHANUKA AGRITECH LIMITED

CIN: L24219DL1985PLC020126

Registered Off.: 82, Abhinash Mansion, 1st Floor, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110005. | Tel. No.: 011-23534551

Corporate Off.: Global Gateway Tower, M G Road, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro Station, Gurugram - 122 002, Haryana.

Tel. No.: 0124 4345000 | Email: investors@dhanuka.com | Website: www.dhanuka.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	40,102.78	135,900.59	36,358.24	40,102.78	135,900.59	36,358.24
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,425.97	21,598.08	5,692.23	5,425.94	21,597.83	5,692.04
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,425.97	21,598.08	5,692.23	5,425.94	21,597.83	5,692.04
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,606.59	16,820.09	4,251.70	4,606.56	16,819.84	4,251.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after tax)	4,621.59	16,865.09	4,282.95	4,621.56	16,864.84	4,282.76
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- per Equity Share)	931.57	931.57	931.57	931.57	931.57	931.57
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)						
	- Basic EPS (in ₹)	9.89	36.11	9.13	9.89	36.11	9.13
	- Diluted EPS (in ₹)	9.89	36.11	9.13	9.89	36.11	9.13

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE & NSE where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website, www.dhanuka.com.
- The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.
- The Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 1st November 2022, has approved the proposal for Buy Back of 10,00,000 (Ten Lakhs Only) Equity Shares of the Company for an amount of ₹85 Crores (Rupees Eighty Five Crore only) excluding transaction costs at a price of ₹ 850/- (Rupees Eight Hundred Fifty only) per Equity Share.
Pursuant to above, Offer for Buy Back of Equity Shares of the Company was open from 26th December, 2022 to 6th January, 2023 through the tender offer route. Post completion of the offer period, all the formalities including extinguishment of shares completed on 17th January 2023 in terms of SEBI (Buy Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018 and the Companies Act, 2013 and the same shall be accounted for in the quarter ended 31st March, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/

(M.K. Dhanuka)

Managing Director

DIN : 00628039

Place : Gurugram (Haryana)

Date : 10th February, 2023

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक  **punjab national bank**
भरोसे का प्रतीकthe name you can BANK upon!
 (A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

अंचल शास्त्र केन्द्र, प्रथम तल, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस,
 नई दिल्ली-110066 ई-मेल : zs8343@pnb.co.in

अचल सम्पत्तियों की ई-नीलामी हेतु बिक्री सूचना

प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 8(6) के परन्तुक के साथ पठित वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अधीन अचल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रय हेतु ई-नीलामी विक्रय नोटिसस प्रत्याम्त परिसम्पत्तियों की बिक्री की अनुसूची

क्र. सं.	शाखा का नाम खाते का नाम कर्जदार/गारंटरस खाते का नाम एवं पता	सर्पकारी अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत मांग सूचना की तिथि मांग सूचना के अनुसार बकाया राशि सर्पकारी अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13(4) के अंतर्गत कब्जा की तिथि कब्जा की स्थिति सांकेतिक/भौतिक/रचनात्मक	अचल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण	आरक्षित मूल्य (लाख रु. में)	नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय	निरीक्षण की तिथि एवं समय	सुरक्षित लेनदारों को ज्ञात एन्कम्बेन्स का विवरण प्राधिकृत ऑफिसर का नाम एवं पता
				ईएमडी (ईएमडी जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि) बोली वृद्धि राशि			
12	एएसएम ट्रैविंस प्रा. लि., जेए-1117, 11वां तल, डीएलएफ टॉवर-ए, जसोला -110025, और आर जे कोल्ड स्टोरेज, एएसआईडीसी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, कुडली-131028 और ए-25, निर्माण विहार, दिल्ली-110082, विपुल अग्रवाल (गारंटर), मकान नं. ए-25, आचार्य नगर मार्ग, निरुला रैस्तेरेंट के सामने, निर्माण विहार, दिल्ली-110092 और मुरलीवाला फार्म, रेन्वू गांव गवईपुर, तहसील हीज खास, नई दिल्ली-110030 सुनीता अग्रवाल पत्नी स्वर्णीय श्री महेश अग्रवाल (गारंटर), मकान नं. ए-25, आचार्य नगर मार्ग, निरुला रैस्तेरेंट के सामने, निर्माण विहार, दिल्ली-110092 और मुरलीवाला फार्म, रेन्वू गांव गवईपुर, तहसील हीज खास, नई दिल्ली-110030 हिमांशु गर्ग (गारंटर) सी-414, प्रथम तल, गली नं. 10, भजलिस पार्क-110033, रियल ट्रेड लिक्स (गारंटर), ए-26, निर्माण विहार-110092, अग्रेश गर्ग (गारंटर), मुरलीवाला फार्म, रेन्वू गांव गवईपुर, तहसील हीज खास, नई दिल्ली-110030	a) 22.03.2022 B) रु. 32.32 करोड़ दिनांक 28.02.2022 तक c) 12.10.2022 d) सांकेतिक	श्री होल्ड निर्मित रियायती रो प्लेट, भूतल (सामने और पीछे की तरफ की ओर) मुमि क्षेत्रफल 278 वर्ग मी. अर्थात क्षेत्रफल 330 वर्ग गज और प्लॉट क्षेत्रफल 208 वर्ग मी., दोनों प्लॉटों का, छत के अधिकार सहित, सम्पत्ति नं. 201 का सम्पत्ति का हिस्सा, मधुबन एनक्लेव, दिल्ली-110092 में स्थित, दिल्ली ऑफिसर को-ओप. हाउसिंग बिल्डिंग सोसायटी लि. के नाम पर है। यह सम्पत्ति श्रीमती सुनीता अग्रवाल के नाम पर है।	रु. 224.00 लाख रु. 22.40 लाख [13.03.2023] रु. 50,000/-	14-03-2023 पूर्वाह्न 11.00 बजे से अपराह्न 04.00 बजे	---	ज्ञात नहीं नरेन्द्र कुमार (मुख्य प्रबंधक) 011-43176349 नो. 9999000604

अधिकारी इस उद्घोषणा में किसी त्रुटि, गलत बयान या झूठ के लिए जवाबदेह नहीं होंगे। (3) नीलाभी ई-नीलाभी प्लेटफार्म वेबसाइट है <https://www.msticcommerce.com> के माध्यम से उपरोक्तानुसार समय एवं तिथि के अनुसार की जाएगी। (4) अधिक विवरण तथा सम्पूर्ण नियमों व शर्तों के लिए कृपया निम्नलिखित वेबसाइट्स : www.tenders.gov.in, www.msticcommerce.com, <https://eprocure.gov.in/publish/app>, देखें।

सरकारी अस्थितियम 2002 के नियम 8(6) के अंतर्गत बिद्धि सूचना

दिनांक : 10.02.2023, स्थान : नई दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, पंजाब नैशनल बैंक